



TEMPO

KAUÇUK VE PLASTİK YEDEK PARÇALARI MAKİNA SAN. TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

COMPANY NAME	: CASPIAN LIMITED	DATE	: 14th Sept. 2020
ADDRESS	: KIPAWA INDUSTRIAL AREA, NYERERE ROAD P.O BOX 40954, DAR ES SALAAM, TANZANIA	TOTAL WEIGHT	: 1,007.55 KGS
		NET WEIGHT	: 947.55 KGS
TEL / FAX	: 255754744877	INVOICE NO.	: TMI2020000000107
		PROFORMA NO.	: 1

DESCRIPTION	GYP CODE	QTY	UNIT PRICE (USD)	TOTAL PRICE (USD)
AGITATOR BEARING FOR SCHWING (10061072)	8822	1	\$64.00	\$64.00
SUPPORT FOR SCHWING (10061074)	N/A	1	\$95.50	\$95.50
BUSHING FOR SCHWING (10061077)	N/A	1	\$9.50	\$9.50
SEALING CONE FOR SCHWING (10061076)	N/A	4	\$1.50	\$6.00
O-RING FOR SCHWING (10000765) (60*5)	N/A	4	\$0.15	\$0.60
FLANGED SHAFT FOR SCHWING (10061075)	N/A	1	\$23.50	\$23.50
PULSAR FOR SCHWING (10160911)	N/A	2	\$179.50	\$359.00
VALVE CARTRIDGER FOR SCHWING (10160912)	N/A	1	\$355.00	\$355.00
SEALING SET FOR SCHWING (10160917)	N/A	1	\$5.50	\$5.50
SEALING SET FOR SCHWING (10160918)	N/A	7	\$5.50	\$38.50
FILTER ELEMENT FOR SCHWING (10190588)	N/A	1	\$31.50	\$31.50
FILTER ELEMENT FOR SCHWING (10072694)	N/A	1	\$15.60	\$15.60
DELIVERY PIPE 2000MM ST52	N/A	1	\$31.50	\$31.50
DELIVERY PIPE 3000MM ST52	N/A	7	\$44.00	\$308.00
DELIVERY PIPE 1335MM ST52	N/A	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
DELIVERY PIPE 2135MM ST52	N/A	1	\$34.50	\$34.50
DELIVERY PIPE 1195MM ST52	N/A	1	\$24.50	\$24.50
DELIVERY PIPE 2225MM ST52	N/A	1	\$34.50	\$34.50
DELIVERY PIPE 1090MM ST52	N/A	1	\$21.90	\$21.90
DELIVERY PIPE 1022MM ST52	N/A	1	\$21.00	\$21.00
ELBOW 30 DEGREE 5.5" (258935008)	N/A	2	\$13.50	\$27.00
ELBOW 90 DEGREE 5.5" (055725000)	N/A	10	\$27.00	\$270.00
END HOSE 4MT 5.5" SINGLE FLANGE (242838001)	9009	1	\$167.00	\$167.00
POLYAMIDE ROPE SLING (066321008)	N/A	1	\$7.00	\$7.00

HOSE CLIP (063718009)	N/A	1	\$2.50	\$2.50
A SEAL 5.5" (055559001) WITHOUT LIP	9006	4	\$0.70	\$2.80
C SEAL 5.5" (081669004) TRILIP	9006	23	\$0.70	\$16.10
PISTON RAM FOR PUTZMEISTER DN230 (262893000)	8604	2	\$55.00	\$110.00
O-RING FOR 180*5 (041071001)	N/A	1	\$0.50	\$0.50
TRUNK B2614 (269870000)	N/A	1	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00
O-RING 90*5	N/A	2	\$0.20	\$0.40
O-RING 120.25*3.53	N/A	2	\$0.20	\$0.40
O-RING 102*4	N/A	2	\$0.15	\$0.30
FILTER ELEMENT (248911003)	N/A	1	\$12.50	\$12.50
END HOSE 4MT 5.5" DOUBLE FLANGE (10095724)	9009	2	\$183.00	\$366.00
PISTON RAM FOR SCHWING DN230 (10161634)	8806	2	\$57.00	\$114.00
SHIPPING COST FROM ANKARA, TURKEY TO DAR ES SALAAM		1	\$890.00	\$890.00
PACKING COST		1	\$60.00	\$60.00

TOTAL AMOUNT (USD)	
--------------------	--

\$5,071.60

DELIVERY TERMS : CIF - DAR ES SALAAM PORT TANZANIA - INCOTERMS 2020

PAYMENT TERMS : %100 IN ADVANCE VIA WIRE TRANSFER

PACKING DETAILS : 1 WOODEN BOX (410*60*60)

TOTAL WEIGHT	: 1,007.55 KGS
--------------	----------------

NET WEIGHT: 947.55 KGS

BANK NAME : GARANTI BBVA, OSTIM AHI EVRAN BRANCH (BRANCH CODE: 481)

SWIFT CODE : TGBATRISXXX

IBAN CODE : TR27 0006 2000 4810 0009 0864 39

ALPER ÇAKIR

REGIONAL SALES & MARKETING RESPONSIBLE

**TEMPO KAUÇUK VE PLASTİK YEDEK PARÇALARI MAKİNA
SAN. TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.**

ISO – F21-23/ 02.06.2004

TURAN ÇİĞDEM CADDESİ NO: 3/4 06374 OSTİM / ANKARA / TURKEY

00 90 312 385 53 22 00 90 312 267 53 22

trade@gulhan.com urge@gulhan.com